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Location Stats Report for AE26 - Albany Evansville Darts
Report Date: 12/02/2025 11:44 AM

League Message

*** If you add subs at the board use full names ***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Union 1 71.5 93 37 130
Broughtons 70.1 82 35 117
Thirty Ought Six 66.9 87 43 130
Center Tavern Uno 66.2 86 44 130
Petes Inn 65.8 77 40 117
The Highway Men 65.8 77 40 117
Shafts N Cans 59.2 77 53 130
Snacklebox Munchers 56.2 73 57 130
Red Barn 1 53.1 69 61 130
RB Throttle Throwers 51.5 67 63 130
Swift Tips 51.5 67 63 130
Night Owl 1 50.4 59 58 117
Center Tavern 4 49.6 58 59 117
The Tribe 43.6 51 66 117
Bullseyes N Bogeys 42.3 55 75 130
Union 2 33.3 39 78 117
Blue Devil Bowl 33.1 43 87 130
Red Barn 2 30.8 36 81 117
Dam Near Home 1 30.8 36 81 117
The VFW 30.0 39 91 130
Just For Fun 24.8 29 88 117

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Snacklebox Munchers Just For Fun 12/01/2025 10 13 12 1 0
The Highway Men Dam Near Home 1 12/01/2025 10 13 11 2 0
Shafts N Cans Blue Devil Bowl 12/01/2025 10 13 9 4 0
Thirty Ought Six Petes Inn 12/01/2025 10 13 8 5 0
Union 1 Swift Tips 12/01/2025 10 13 8 5 0
Night Owl 1 Red Barn 1 12/01/2025 10 13 8 5 0
Broughtons RB Throttle Throwers 12/01/2025 10 13 8 5 0
The Tribe Center Tavern 4 12/01/2025 10 13 8 5 0
Bullseyes N Bogeys Center Tavern Uno 12/01/2025 10 13 7 6 0
The VFW Red Barn 2 12/01/2025 10 13 7 6 0
Center Tavern Uno Bullseyes N Bogeys 12/01/2025 10 13 6 7 0
Union 2 Broughtons 11/24/2025 9 13 6 7 0
Red Barn 2 The VFW 12/01/2025 10 13 6 7 0
Center Tavern 4 The Tribe 12/01/2025 10 13 5 8 0
Petes Inn Thirty Ought Six 12/01/2025 10 13 5 8 0
RB Throttle Throwers Broughtons 12/01/2025 10 13 5 8 0
Swift Tips Union 1 12/01/2025 10 13 5 8 0
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Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Red Barn 1 Night Owl 1 12/01/2025 10 13 5 8 0
Blue Devil Bowl Shafts N Cans 12/01/2025 10 13 4 9 0
Dam Near Home 1 The Highway Men 12/01/2025 10 13 2 11 0
Just For Fun Snacklebox Munchers 12/01/2025 10 13 1 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Mike Elmer Broughtons 23.27 23.81 0.54
John Mayer Union 1 22.46 22.91 0.45
Owen Sperry Bullseyes N Bogeys 17.05 17.45 0.40
Brian Anderson Center Tavern Uno 14.22 14.62 0.40

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Rank Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Travis Stensrud Broughtons 25.03 7 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 45 150
2 Brad Schumann Shafts N Cans 24.21 7 6 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 75 150
3 Mike Elmer Broughtons 23.81 56 30 13 1 47 0 0 0 1 9 157 157
4 Alex Lenzer Broughtons 23.66 49 23 7 0 51 0 0 0 0 6 108 150
5 John Mayer Union 1 22.91 70 42 11 0 75 0 0 0 1 5 108 150
6 Brad Dopkins Center Tavern Uno 22.69 63 25 8 0 64 0 0 0 2 4 120 150
7 Todd McBroom Night Owl 1 22.56 63 26 7 0 55 0 0 0 1 6 126 150
8 Kyle Holverson Center Tavern Uno 22.25 28 10 2 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 88 150
9 Nate Anderson Center Tavern Uno 21.99 42 13 9 0 28 0 0 0 0 4 114 150

10 Emanuel Godinez Petes Inn 21.87 63 23 6 0 51 0 0 0 0 2 116 150
11 Karl Trawicki Red Barn 1 21.67 70 33 10 0 55 0 0 0 0 4 90 150
12 Ben Kieler Thirty Ought Six 21.63 70 33 9 1 52 0 0 0 2 3 157 157
13 Joe Robson Center Tavern Uno 21.47 42 15 4 0 32 0 0 0 0 4 108 150
14 Dave Maier RB Throttle Throwers 21.39 63 32 13 0 51 0 0 1 0 8 118 150
15 Joe Slye Petes Inn 20.85 63 21 1 0 43 0 0 0 0 4 114 150
16 Kipp Erickson The Highway Men 20.77 56 28 5 0 43 0 0 0 1 6 104 150
17 Alex Duff Center Tavern Uno 20.58 7 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 137 150
18 Chris Grau Shafts N Cans 20.52 70 27 6 0 47 0 0 0 0 2 109 150
19 Bill Karls Swift Tips 20.19 56 24 6 0 36 0 0 0 1 2 96 150
20 Terry Haug Broughtons 20.09 42 11 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 99 150
21 David Hamilton Snacklebox Munchers 19.74 70 29 5 0 49 0 0 0 0 3 99 150
22 Tom Mitchell Shafts N Cans 19.55 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15 130
23 Preston Eitland Shafts N Cans 19.52 63 20 4 0 42 0 0 0 1 0 124 150
24 John Schlimgen Night Owl 1 19.42 63 10 2 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 77 150
25 Aaron Lucht Petes Inn 19.41 63 19 2 0 33 0 0 1 0 2 110 150
26 Alan Hady Center Tavern 4 19.27 56 10 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 2 68 118
27 Derek Broughton Broughtons 19.17 35 7 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 50 150
28 Ryan Armstrong Bullseyes N Bogeys 19.02 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 19 136
29 Jeremy Moffatt Red Barn 2 18.72 7 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 102 130
30 Zack Riddle Center Tavern 4 18.71 63 19 2 0 30 0 0 0 1 4 121 150
31 Jake Maguigad Snacklebox Munchers 18.64 56 17 3 0 27 0 0 0 0 3 102 150
32 Luke Olson The Highway Men 18.55 56 14 2 0 34 0 0 0 0 1 63 150
33 Troy Hinkel Bullseyes N Bogeys 18.54 63 18 3 0 32 0 0 0 0 2 119 150
34 Eric Goodspeed Petes Inn 18.51 49 12 2 0 26 0 0 0 0 2 86 150
35 Eric Klein Bullseyes N Bogeys 18.39 56 11 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 74 150
36 Lance Hulbert Broughtons 18.22 56 8 1 0 29 0 0 0 0 1 63 150
37 Mark Winden The Tribe 18.06 56 15 4 0 27 0 0 0 0 4 139 150
38 Travis Schuh The Highway Men 18.03 56 15 2 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 94 150
39 Dakota Ringhand Union 1 18.03 70 18 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 5 72 120
40 Bob Vredeveld Swift Tips 17.94 35 5 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 86 150
41 Carl Hagler The Highway Men 17.90 63 17 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 4 81 126
42 Wesley Arndt Center Tavern 4 17.90 63 14 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 2 108 133
43 Eldon Anderson Night Owl 1 17.85 49 11 4 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 85 150
44 Cody Meyer Union 1 17.72 70 23 3 0 34 0 0 0 0 3 68 150
45 Dana Powell Red Barn 2 17.72 56 10 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 36 150
46 Misty Grau Broughtons 17.68 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 33 114
47 Andrew McNaught The Tribe 17.53 56 12 3 1 21 0 0 0 0 2 160 160
48 Owen Sperry Bullseyes N Bogeys 17.45 63 14 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 2 110 140
49 Brandon Harder Petes Inn 17.37 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
50 Shawn Lowery The Tribe 17.35 63 11 0 1 19 0 0 0 1 1 88 157
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Rank Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

51 Alex Hady Center Tavern Uno 17.35 63 13 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 4 81 120
52 Ean Mayer Union 1 17.35 21 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 128 128
53 Jeff Wiedel Petes Inn 17.20 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 30 118
54 Marco Bueno Center Tavern 4 17.09 7 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 103 113
55 Dan Morton Red Barn 1 16.84 7 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 26 125
56 Mike Leeder Snacklebox Munchers 16.77 70 14 5 0 19 0 0 0 0 1 74 150
57 Jesse Scott Bullseyes N Bogeys 16.64 14 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 63 129
58 Aron Milz Union 2 16.61 63 18 4 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 86 150
59 Amy Jo Von Behren Dam Near Home 1 16.50 42 10 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 73 120
60 Ethan Hanson Dam Near Home 1 16.50 56 10 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 81 140
61 Kevin Miller Thirty Ought Six 16.49 70 27 3 1 29 0 0 0 0 4 160 160
62 Ryon McCoy Red Barn 1 16.43 49 6 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 75 150
63 Shelby Garrity Shafts N Cans 16.41 70 10 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 56 150
64 Harley Brager RB Throttle Throwers 16.39 70 13 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 66 150
65 Dan Milz Union 1 16.24 49 7 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 84 119
66 Dave Rosa Red Barn 1 16.22 56 9 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 117 150
67 Don Gable Night Owl 1 16.21 14 5 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 50 150
68 Troy Teubert Night Owl 1 16.09 63 7 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 86 151
69 Logen Parker Thirty Ought Six 16.02 70 17 2 0 21 0 0 0 0 4 85 150
70 Rory Johnson RB Throttle Throwers 15.86 49 12 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 88 125
71 Hunter Brewer The Tribe 15.78 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 56 120
72 Wes McNaught The Tribe 15.77 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 123
73 Hap Sperry The VFW 15.76 63 14 2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 78 150
74 Thomas Phalin Red Barn 1 15.66 28 8 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 81 125
75 Steve Maybee The Tribe 15.66 56 11 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 62 119
76 Tim Seichter Thirty Ought Six 15.58 70 10 2 0 21 0 0 0 0 1 90 150
77 Kate Vredeveld Swift Tips 15.58 63 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 105 119
78 Pam Tourdot Swift Tips 15.56 56 14 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 53 150
79 Kat Vetterli Swift Tips 15.49 35 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 62 117
80 Brad Guetzke Union 2 15.47 56 4 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 63 151
81 Shane Levin Blue Devil Bowl 15.30 70 14 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 67 127
82 Julie Maier RB Throttle Throwers 15.17 70 7 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 76 120
83 Ava Gard Red Barn 2 15.14 56 10 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 100 125
84 Jessica Wentworth Bullseyes N Bogeys 15.14 63 8 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 47 116
85 Mitch Miller Snacklebox Munchers 15.13 56 10 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 59 150
86 Atina Hanson Dam Near Home 1 15.12 49 5 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 74 150
87 Travis Trawicki Red Barn 1 15.03 56 8 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 2 66 157
88 Jenna McKee The VFW 14.91 70 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 55 125
89 Heather Eitland Shafts N Cans 14.85 63 12 1 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 130 150
90 Brennen Carlson Union 2 14.83 63 13 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 59 150
91 Brett Gustrowsky Center Tavern 4 14.83 63 12 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 72 150
92 Cindy Sperry The VFW 14.77 35 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 41 115
93 Lindsey Lutterman Union 2 14.64 21 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 117
94 Brian Anderson Center Tavern Uno 14.62 35 7 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 55 150
95 Sally Jo Karns Dam Near Home 1 14.60 49 9 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 70 132
96 Al Reynolds The VFW 14.59 70 11 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 74 124
97 Madi Strahota Blue Devil Bowl 14.47 70 9 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 95 150
98 Lee Corn Blue Devil Bowl 14.46 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 76 116
99 Sheila Nelson Just For Fun 14.44 63 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 33 120

100 Ryan Purkapile Red Barn 1 14.40 14 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 35 116
101 Dayin Murray Bullseyes N Bogeys 14.37 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 20 105
102 Carmen Hawkinson Union 2 14.32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 Dave Carlson Union 2 14.20 42 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 119 119
104 Rene Erickson Just For Fun 14.19 63 11 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 45 128
105 Kevin Sherry Snacklebox Munchers 14.07 14 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 17 129
106 Ashley Janes Red Barn 2 14.06 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 103
107 Scott Best RB Throttle Throwers 14.03 28 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 43 115
108 Tammy Jo Blumer Swift Tips 13.96 35 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 33 125
109 Hayley Krause Red Barn 2 13.96 56 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 30 147
110 Erik Elmer Snacklebox Munchers 13.88 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 100
111 Vanessa Slye The Highway Men 13.82 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0
112 Linda Beggs Just For Fun 13.69 63 7 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 55 145
113 Elissa Scott Blue Devil Bowl 13.67 63 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 50 114
114 Ann Sellnow Dam Near Home 1 13.56 56 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 31 151
115 Ashley Meyers Red Barn 2 13.52 49 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 44 112
116 Melissa Bates Blue Devil Bowl 13.40 70 12 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 28 124
117 Penny Reynolds The VFW 13.35 42 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 31 119
118 Hannah Hunter Just For Fun 13.30 56 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 37 129
119 Brooke Trustem Red Barn 2 13.10 14 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15 123
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Rank Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

120 Amy Edquist Just For Fun 10.65 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Rank Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO HstOut HstTon

1 Mike Elmer Broughtons 27.81 7 4 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 117 150
2 John Mayer Union 1 27.58 7 4 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 69 150
3 Travis Stensrud Broughtons 25.03 7 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 45 150
4 Dave Maier RB Throttle Throwers 24.48 7 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 95 150
5 Todd McBroom Night Owl 1 24.39 7 4 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 122 150
6 Brad Dopkins Center Tavern Uno 22.87 7 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 150
7 Karl Trawicki Red Barn 1 22.64 7 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 67 118
8 Ben Kieler Thirty Ought Six 22.55 7 2 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 43 150
9 Emanuel Godinez Petes Inn 22.08 7 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 36 150

10 Owen Sperry Bullseyes N Bogeys 21.54 7 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 37 120
11 Kipp Erickson The Highway Men 21.16 7 5 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 79 150
12 Bill Karls Swift Tips 21.14 7 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 50 116
13 Joe Robson Center Tavern Uno 20.72 7 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 82 117
14 Chris Grau Shafts N Cans 20.31 7 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 108 117
15 Dakota Ringhand Union 1 19.95 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
16 Eldon Anderson Night Owl 1 19.28 7 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 59 150
17 Joe Slye Petes Inn 19.08 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 79 117
18 Troy Hinkel Bullseyes N Bogeys 18.94 7 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 50 116
19 John Schlimgen Night Owl 1 18.77 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 49 115
20 Carl Hagler The Highway Men 18.64 7 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 30 116
21 Preston Eitland Shafts N Cans 18.63 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 52 117
22 Andrew McNaught The Tribe 18.54 7 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 160 160
23 Aaron Lucht Petes Inn 18.39 7 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 40 119
24 Zack Riddle Center Tavern 4 18.19 7 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 32 150
25 Kevin Miller Thirty Ought Six 18.18 7 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 51 120
26 Eric Klein Bullseyes N Bogeys 18.10 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 38 117
27 Alan Hady Center Tavern 4 18.01 7 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 116
28 Harley Brager RB Throttle Throwers 17.96 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
29 Lance Hulbert Broughtons 17.78 7 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 22 117
30 Misty Grau Broughtons 17.68 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 33 114
31 David Hamilton Snacklebox Munchers 17.52 7 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 99 112
32 Mike Leeder Snacklebox Munchers 17.44 7 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 58 117
33 Brandon Harder Petes Inn 17.37 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 112
34 Ean Mayer Union 1 17.10 7 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 128 128
35 Mark Winden The Tribe 16.97 7 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 38 119
36 Travis Schuh The Highway Men 16.95 7 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 45 150
37 Alex Hady Center Tavern Uno 16.94 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 116
38 Ethan Hanson Dam Near Home 1 16.90 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 50 133
39 Brian Anderson Center Tavern Uno 16.44 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 150
40 Mitch Miller Snacklebox Munchers 16.34 7 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 43 120
41 Ryon McCoy Red Barn 1 16.33 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 40 100
42 Ava Gard Red Barn 2 16.26 7 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 92 102
43 Wesley Arndt Center Tavern 4 16.26 7 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 120
44 Julie Maier RB Throttle Throwers 16.22 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 38 113
45 Hap Sperry The VFW 16.14 7 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15 119
46 Travis Trawicki Red Barn 1 16.08 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 101
47 Shawn Lowery The Tribe 16.05 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 40 133
48 Dana Powell Red Barn 2 15.97 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 26 112
49 Steve Maybee The Tribe 15.73 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 116
50 Shelby Garrity Shafts N Cans 15.69 7 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 45 150
51 Pam Tourdot Swift Tips 15.57 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 110
52 Madi Strahota Blue Devil Bowl 15.38 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
53 Dave Rosa Red Barn 1 15.34 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 54 112
54 Cody Meyer Union 1 15.25 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 108
55 Troy Teubert Night Owl 1 15.17 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0
56 Tammy Jo Blumer Swift Tips 15.14 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 33 125
57 Al Reynolds The VFW 14.99 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0
58 Jessica Wentworth Bullseyes N Bogeys 14.82 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 113
59 Atina Hanson Dam Near Home 1 14.76 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 39 150
60 Brett Gustrowsky Center Tavern 4 14.70 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 42 102
61 Jenna McKee The VFW 14.43 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0
62 Kat Vetterli Swift Tips 14.42 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 50 103
63 Sally Jo Karns Dam Near Home 1 14.38 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Heather Eitland Shafts N Cans 14.31 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 150
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65 Melissa Bates Blue Devil Bowl 14.30 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24 119
66 Linda Beggs Just For Fun 14.22 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 111
67 Sheila Nelson Just For Fun 14.16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Tim Seichter Thirty Ought Six 13.88 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 111
69 Shane Levin Blue Devil Bowl 13.83 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
70 Elissa Scott Blue Devil Bowl 13.68 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 46 114
71 Logen Parker Thirty Ought Six 13.48 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0
72 Vanessa Slye The Highway Men 13.42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Hayley Krause Red Barn 2 13.16 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
74 Kevin Sherry Snacklebox Munchers 13.11 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 129
75 Ashley Meyers Red Barn 2 12.85 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 Scott Best RB Throttle Throwers 12.69 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 Ann Sellnow Dam Near Home 1 12.32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 Penny Reynolds The VFW 12.17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 Rene Erickson Just For Fun 11.71 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 Amy Edquist Just For Fun 10.65 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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